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Women / 7 / Sr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erin Russo503
Metroplex

9.700 9.725 9.6009.475 38.500
3T 2 9T 2T 1 

1 

Jessie Keogh852
Kurt Thomas

9.600 9.625 9.6009.475 38.300
7T 5 9T 2T 2 

2 

Steelie King2061
Piney Woods

9.800 9.450 9.4259.400 38.075
1T 11T 13T 20T 3 

3 

Alyssa Coutu1965
Metroplex

9.500 9.200 9.6259.725 38.050
19T 24 1 1 4T

4T

Ava Luna853
Kurt Thomas

9.375 9.500 9.5509.625 38.050
35T 9T 3T 7T 4T

4T

Claire Hasty1746
Metroplex

9.450 9.300 9.5259.650 37.925
27T 16T 2 9T 6 

6 

Sentavia McDaniel633
Olympic Dreams

9.275 9.575 9.4009.575 37.825
45T 7 5 25T 7 

7 

Faith Brough1984
AHGA

9.350 9.300 9.5509.550 37.750
38T 16T 6 7T 8 

8 

Regan Martilla1924
Sunburst

9.500 9.400 9.3009.500 37.700
19T 13T 8 38T 9 

9 

Lindsey Winograd1396
Capital

9.800 9.325 9.2759.250 37.650
1T 15 22T 41T 10 

10 

Sarah Davis2043
TX Dreams

9.600 9.675 9.5008.800 37.575
7T 3T 45 13T 11 

11 

Lauren Tamayo591
Olympia Hills

9.650 9.000 9.5259.375 37.550
5T 33T 15T 9T 12 

12 

Emily Rosilier1358
Aerial Athletics

9.600 8.800 9.5009.625 37.525
7T 40 3T 13T 13T

13T

Emersyn Coody1743
Top Flight

9.375 9.100 9.5759.475 37.525
35T 28T 9T 5T 13T

13T

Ashley Cernicky1978
Kurt Thomas

9.500 9.500 9.4259.100 37.525
19T 9T 34T 20T 13T

13T

Amanda Skyler405
K2 Academy

9.525 9.450 9.6008.850 37.425
17T 11T 43T 2T 16T

16T

Hannah Chavez541
Trevino's

9.550 9.300 9.2759.300 37.425
14T 16T 19T 41T 16T

16T

Lauren Hultquist1034
Alamo

9.575 9.775 9.3508.650 37.350
11T 1 47 30* 18T

18T

Caroline Harris1932
Cypress

9.700 9.100 9.3509.200 37.350
3T 28T 26T 30* 18T

18T

Emily Bowes1947
Champions Westlake

9.425 9.300 9.2259.375 37.325
31T 16T 15T 43 20 

20 

Cora Bech2087
TX Dreams

9.375 9.300 9.4759.150 37.300
35T 16T 29T 15T 21 

21 

Emma Lyon570
Discover

9.575 9.150 9.5758.925 37.225
11T 25 41T 5T 22 

22 

Elizabeth Sanders1229
Lone Star

9.500 9.675 8.8509.150 37.175
19T 3T 29T 54 23T

23T

Allison Mendoza1920
HGC JCC

9.600 9.125 9.4009.050 37.175
7T 26T 38T 25T 23T

23T

Emma McGuire1538
Rowland/Ballard

9.500 8.700 9.3759.525 37.100
19T 42T 7 28T 25 

25 
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Elizabeth Henley1072
Champion Academy

9.050 9.300 9.3259.400 37.075
55 16T 13T 36T 26 

26 

Anna Albrecht498
Metroplex

9.650 9.225 9.4508.725 37.050
5T 23 46 17T 27T

27T

Kelsie Reed1758
Olympia Hills

9.350 9.550 9.3008.850 37.050
38T 8 43T 38T 27T

27T

Madeline Bilyeu2054
Reflex

9.325 9.000 9.3509.325 37.000
41T 33T 18 30T 29 

29 

Yesenia Salinas1939
Cypress

9.450 8.700 9.4509.375 36.975
27T 42T 15T 17T 30 

30 

Julia Gigliotta1751
Beaumont

9.150 9.100 9.5259.150 36.925
53 28T 29T 9T 31 

31 

Katelyn Stone2093
VIP

9.550 8.650 9.4259.275 36.900
14T 45T 21 20T 32 

32 

Sierra Chatman1248
W.E. Gymnastics

9.450 8.675 9.4759.250 36.850
27T 44 22T 15T 33 

33 

Cami Fugere553
TAAG

9.575 9.300 9.0008.950 36.825
11T 16T 40 52 34 

34 

Tenna Poulsen2069
Richardson

9.200 9.125 9.3259.150 36.800
51T 26T 29T 36T 35 

35 

Amiya Henderson632
Olympic Dreams

9.250 8.900 9.4009.150 36.700
47 36T 29T 25T 36 

36 

Grace Garcia1977
HHGC

9.475 8.500 9.4509.250 36.675
26 48 22T 17T 37 

37 

Kate Giebler1464
Ridgewood

9.400 8.850 9.3009.075 36.625
33T 38 36T 38T 38 

38 

Cassandra Collins1207
The Rock

9.550 9.400 9.5258.100 36.575
14T 13T 53T 9T 39 

39 

Alexa Knopp2083
Texas Best

9.500 8.750 8.8759.250 36.375
19T 41 22T 53 40T

40T

Kate Caven877
Crenshaw

9.225 8.600 9.3509.200 36.375
48T 47 26T 30T 40T

40T

Lacey Sinkule1757
Gym Tricks

9.200 8.250 9.3759.425 36.250
51T 51T 12 28T 42 

42 

Abby McBride428
Maximum Conroe

9.325 8.400 9.4259.075 36.225
41T 49 36T 20T 43 

43 

McKayla Pack-Walker2023
Zero Gravity Hewitt

9.275 9.100 9.1008.625 36.100
45T 28T 48 51 44 

44 

Emma Nelson1922
Basel's

9.325 8.900 9.3508.300 35.875
41T 36T 51 30T 45 

45 

Alyssa Castiglione1948
Houston Elite

9.125 9.000 8.6759.050 35.850
54 33T 38T 55T 46 

46 

Emerald Massey1285
Iarov Elite

9.525 7.850 9.1509.300 35.825
17T 56 19T 45T 47 

47 

Grace Matocha1065
West Houston Gym

9.225 8.175 9.1509.200 35.750
48T 53 26T 45T 48 

48 

Lauren Morrow1967
Reflex

9.400 8.650 9.1508.400 35.600
33T 45T 49T 45T 49 

49 

Kylie Ament1068
West Houston Gym

9.225 8.250 9.1258.925 35.525
48T 51T 41T 49T 50 

50 
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Callie McVey689
Flipnastics

9.350 7.550 9.3509.100 35.350
38T 57 34T 30T 51 

51 

Amberly Schlanger1610
J&R Gymnastics02

9.450 8.350 9.2008.250 35.250
27T 50 52 44 52 

52 

Alana Machac2021
Zero Gravity Hewitt

9.425 8.825 9.4257.500 35.175
31T 39 55 20T 53 

53 

Piper Baldwin1927
All American TX

8.750 9.100 9.1258.100 35.075
57 28T 53T 49T 54 

54 

Hailey Escajeda2090
Texas Tumblers

8.850 8.000 8.5508.400 33.800
56 54T 49T 57 55 

55 

Emily Cook2060
Piney Woods

8.650 6.700 8.6756.350 30.375
58 58 56 55T 56 

56 

Brooke Wolfe1910
Richardson

9.325 8.000 9.1500.000 26.475
41T 54T 57T 45T 57 

57 

Kyleigh Boomer921
Empire

9.500 9.600 0.0000.000 19.100
19T 6 57T 58 58 

58 
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